

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.3681 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
6	24.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Await service of notice. List the matter in the second week of April, 2026. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for respondent No.1 is directed to file reply. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--